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Regional Sales Directors

 John Coyle

Northeast, Regional Sales Director

T 646.868.9066 

jcoyle@newagealpha.com

 Sean Rooney

West, Regional Sales Director

T 646.825.3829

srooney@newagealpha.com

 Aaron Edwards

Southwest, Regional Sales Director

T 516.874.7757

aedwards@newagealpha.com

 Ronald Ritchey

Midwest, Regional Sales Director

T 516.874.0637

rritchey@newagealpha.com

 Chuck Lineberry

Southeast, Regional Sales Director

T 516.874.4185

clineberry@newagealpha.com

New Age Alpha Distribution Team

Gerry Hoyme

Head of Distribution

T 212.922.2691

ghoyme@newagealpha.com

Greg Brushett

Business Development

T 212.922.2688

gbrushett@newagealpha.com

Phil Rewilak

Business Development Specialist

Midwest, Northeast

T 212.922.2694

prewilak@newagealpha.com

Brian Sanders

Business Development Specialist

Southeast

T 646.647.8190

bsanders@newagealpha.com

Bobby Roberti

Business Development Specialist

Southwest, West

T 212.922.2686

broberti@newagealpha.com

Distribution Management

Business Development Specialists

National Accounts

Keith Roddy

Manager National Accounts

T 212.922.2693

kroddy@newagealpha.com

Matt Bokosky

Manager National Accounts

T 212.922.2695

mbokosky@newagealpha.com

New Age Alpha Advisors, LLC 
555 Theodore Fremd Avenue, Suite A101, Rye, New York, 10580
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